
Date Team/Level Time Location Opponent

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Home Blessed Sacrament

Thursday, March 16, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Home Tidewater Academy

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Away Southampton Academy

Thursday, March 23, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Away Brunswick Academy

Thursday, March 30, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Away Amelia High School

Friday, March 31, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Home Amelia Academy

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Away Fuqua School

Thursday, April 6, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Away Blessed Sacrament

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Away Tidewater Academy

Thursday, April 20, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Home Southampton Academy

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Home Brunswick Academy

Friday, April 28, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Away Amelia Academy

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Baseball JV 4:30pm Home Fuqua School

Kenston Forest Spring 2023 Schedule


